Meisterpramie

Ran g Sthr
1 2096
2 2136
3 2162
4 179
5 2091
6 5100
7 2067
8 2181
9 4410

10 1271
11 479
12 2068
13 2083
14 2095
15 2120
16 3660
17 2069
18 6043
19 6044
20 2093
21 494
22 177
23 2137
24 6216
25 2072
26 508
27 1272
28 2110
29 8001
30 2078
31 6469
32 2124
33 2153
34 2089
35 2070
36 4108
37 2113
38 8013
39 4464
40 2126
41 4968
42 2171
43 2151
44 483
45 2148
46 484
47 2166
48 6470
49 2037
50 8004
51 2044
52 2074
53 2141
54 2125
55 486
56 2144
57 4109
58 5101
59 2045
60 5616
61 6194
62 2176
63 1687
64 8029
65 2041
66 2157
67 2132
68 5617
69 8039
70 2236
71 8041
72 2160
73 2117
74 8009
75 8047
76 8088
77 2168
78 8027
79 2127
80 2035
81 2042
82 491

Nachname, Vorname

Hormann, Reinhard
Sirch, Xaver
Hormann, Bernd
Stedele, Jakob
Hoérmann, Max
Pumm, Andreas
Daufratshofer, Ludwig
Preiflinger, Alexander
Brackle, Winfried
Brackle, Alisia
Binzer, Stefan
Daufratshofer, Waltraud
Hafele, Benedikt
Hoérmann, Otto
PreiBinger, Albert
Hoérmann, Tobias
Denk, Silke

Binzer, Andreas
Binzer, Verena
Hormann, Johann sen.
Frohlich, Svenja
Stedele, Antonie
Sonntag, Adolf
Menzler, Josef
Fleschhut, Willi
RauB, Carmen
Binzer, Bianca
Kohler, Josef

Halla, Benedikt
Frohlich, Willi
Frohlich, Sina
Preiflinger, Wendl
Fleschhut, Georg
Hoérmann, August
Denk, Stefan
Pumm, Markus
Leichtle, Albert
Binzer, Ramona
Pumm, Martina
Pumm, Werner
Preiflinger, Matthias
Bader, Anton
Frohlich, Johanna
Filser, Sebastian
Weinalt, Erhard
Filser, Christoph
Hohenleitner, Christian
Weinalt, Magdalena
Frohlich, Christine
Fiener, Christian
Leibrecht, Josef
Frohlich, Josef
Sturm, Engelbert
Preiinger, Willi
Hohenleitner, Stefan
Sturm, Norbert
Nieberle, Bettina
Schéfer, Christian
Sturm, Miriam
Preiflinger, Manuel
Knauer, Stefan
Hohenleitner, Alois
Bauschmid, Mario
Denk, Ulrike
Biichele, Annemarie
Pumm, Hanni
Schwank, Anton
Schafer, Monika
Sturm, Brigitte
Wolfle, Stefan
Miller, Susanne
Schafer, Manfred
Lutzenberger, Anton
Hohenleitner, Paula
Bader, Hans

Denk, Eileen
Schropp, Christian
Hummel, Werner
Pumm, Manfred
Leichtle, Benedikt
Brackle, Alexandra
Hafele, Daniel

Verein

Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Gesamtringe

492
487
486
485
483
482
481
481
480
478
478
477
474
473
470
469
468
467
461
460
456
455
454
452
447
445
439
438
435
432
429
428
428
425
421
420
417
417
416
410
404
403
401
400
399
397
397
392
391
387
386
383
383
382
381
381
378
378
377
371
370
370
369
365
363
356
354
353
349
346
344
344
337
330
330
328
325
322
320
320
320
317

99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
95
96
93
92
92
92
92
91
92
91
90
89
88
89
87
87
87
88
87
88
86
86
86
87
84
87
83
83
85
82
81
81
83
81
83
78
82
84
83
96
85
87
94
76
76
81
7
78
86
76
79
7
70
73
72
76
76
73
72
7
89
75
69
67
81

99
98
97
98
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
96
95
95
94
95
94
94
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
92
89
89
89
87
87
87
86
85
86
87
87
86
85
85
85
82
82
82
81
81
82
80
79
78
78
78
78
76
79
76
95
81
81
93
76
74
74
7
72
71
71
76
71
70
70
69
69
72
71
66
73
82
74
65
65
81

98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
95
94
93
91
92
91
91
91
90
89
88
88
87
87
87
85
86
85
85
83
84
85
82
85
81
79
80
79
80
80
78
79
78
79
76
76
78
7
76
79
76
94
73
73
92
75
74
72
72
72
67
70
67
70
69
69
69
65
62
67
66
62
76
67
64
64
80

98
97
97
96
96
96
95
96
95
94
95
95
94
94
94
92
93
93
91
92
91
91
90
90
88
88
86
86
86
86
85
84
85
84
82
82
79
82
80
80
7
79
78
78
78
7
7
7
7
75
76
75
75
75
70
73
93
70
70
92
73
73
71
72
71
66
69
66
67
69
68
67
64
62
65
62
61
75
55
63
62
75

98
96
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
95
94
94
93
92
93
92
90
91
90
89
89
89
88
85
85
86
84
84
83
84
85
84
82
80
78
81
80
78
76
78
75
7
7
76
7
76
75
75
75
69
75
73
69
73

69
66

70
73
71
67
70
66
68
65
64
68
64
67
63
58
54
62
52

49
59
62



Rang

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

St.Nr

8090
3662
5623
8069
8002
8054
1281

672
8085
2076
8070
8089
8050
8087
8056
2106
2140

670
8045
2121
2179
2170

671
2034
6049
2092
8051
2038
5622
5149
8044
2073
2158
6053

Nachname, Vorname

Filser, Franziska
PreiBinger, Ottilie
Schéfer, Simone
Konig, Irmgard
Miller, Lisa-Marie
ReuB, Thomas
Moser, Paul
Hohenleitner, Martina
Mayrock, Robert
Frohlich, Michael
Schwank, Rosa
Sturm, Johannes
Mayrock, Georg
Baumstark, Claudia
Frohlich, Marlene
Kirmaier, Stefan
Sturm, Bernhard
Hafele, Margret
Fischer, Hubert
Preiflinger, Eduard
Schropp, Helmut
Schwank, Martin
Bauer, Thomas
Schmolz, Patricia
Leibrecht, Max
Hormann, Willi
Langst, Gisela
Brackle, Karin
Kohler, Martin
Spindler, Josef
Wittek, Anita
Fleschhut, Wolfgang
Schwank, Christian
Denk, Peter

Verein

Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Gesamtringe

316
315
307
305
289
271
269
264
258
252
250
241
233
229
228
224
216
209
205
204
194
193
182
176
167
153
132
127
120
111

97

82

82

73

71
81
78
67
68
76
76
70
58
61
69
67
66
51
58
51
73
62
67
80
7
65
69
66
62
7
57
69
60
56
40
82
82
39

66
80
65
62
64
75
68
68
56
57
64
64
63
46
49
49
72
60
61
67
59
65
59
59
53
76
48
58
60
55
30

34
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